ALUMINUM
RACKING SYSTEM
ISO 9001/ ISO 14001 Certified
Manufactured by KOREA
CONTENTS
Comprehensive Production from part manufacturing
to assembly

Universal Roller, Pitch: 50
Silent Roller, Pitch: 16
ROLLER TRACK NUMBERING SYSTEM
SPECIFICATION
SILENT ROLLER TRACK
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
GPR  40  36  A
SERIES/FRAME SIZE PITCH ROLLER TYPE
A:ROUND
B:FLAT
C:FLANGE
SR:STS COVERED ROLLER
D:LARGE
HA:TAPER
M:MULTI
BF:FLEXIBLE
S:SLIM
ROLLER COLOR
     WH: WHITE
     GR: GRAY
     BK: BLACK
     YL: YELLOW
Load
Capacity
(mm)
Body
Material
(mm)
Roller
Diameter
(mm)
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
Roller
Pitch
(mm)
Slope
>( )°
Roller Color
WH GR BK YL BK GR
ESD Standard
LengthSeries
25 Series
40 Series
60 Series
70 Series
85 Series
100 Series
GPR2528A
GPR4040A
GPR8523S
GPR4040B
GPR8545B
GPR6016S
GPR7042B
GPR4055C
GPR8545HA
GPR6033B
GPR7042BF
GPR4040SR
GPR8545SR
GPR1021BFS
GPR6033HA
GPR7021BFS-2
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL 250
200

CASTERS
CASTERS
CASTERS NUMBERING SYSTEMS
FASTENING RUBBER TYPE for AL RACK
FA  36 3 S   1 B
Stem Type Wheel Size Wheel MaterialSeries No. Type Brake
1 : Soft Rubber
2 : Polyurethane(Red)
3 : Nylon
4 : Rubber Plastic
5 : Polyurethane(Gray)
E : ESD
FA : Fastening Rubber
PA : Top Plate Type
30
32
36
50
2-2”
3-3”
4-4”
5-5”
S : Swivel
R : Rigid
B    : Brake
DB : Double Brake
S    : Stainless
BS : STS Brake
Pipe
Remark
Assembly
Wheel Dia
(inch) mm kg <A>SWIVEL BRAKE RIGID
Part No.
Aluminum
Pipe
FA302S-1
Bolt Specification : 1/2” X 13N - 57mm
Wheel Material     : Soft Rubber (Nomal) / ESD Soft Rubber FA : Fastening Rubber  Aluminum Pipe
FA302S-1B - 35 722”
20
25
FA303S-1 FA303S-1B - 45 97
Plain
3”
FA363S-1 FA363S-1B - 45 95Plain / Ball
3”
4”
FA363S-4 FA363S-4B FA363R-4 50 95Ball
FA364S-1 FA364S-1B FA364R-1 55 123Plain / Ball
FA364S-4 FA364S-4B FA364R-4 60 123Ball
* FASTENING RUBBER TYPE : ESD is available
FA363S-1
SWIVEL RIGID
FA363S-1B FA363R-1
TOP PLATE TYPE FOR AL RACK
Wheel
Wheel Material